
KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

Centre-8: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

MSc(Chemistry)/Ilons (Chemistry) Semester-Il
CHE42lzInorganicChemistry.II@eactionvrecnan@

cHH-421: Inorganic chemistry -rr (Metal-cu.no, ronoing ano its

cEn-422 I cIJII- 422 z organic synthesis-Il (Reactio n vt"*"ris.-aao itio",
Elimination and Rearrangements) (2560)
cHE-423 / cHH-423: Physicat chemistry-u ( euantum chemistry) (2561

Monday cHE-4241 cHH-424: Spectroscopy-B (Techniques fo. stru"ture Elrcidaf., of

CIJE-425 I C*ll1-425: organic Synthesis-rrr (Supramor"""ru", n"*ti*
Intermediates and Disconnections) (2563

MH CHX-421: Mathematics for Chemists (For Medical Students
BT CHX-421: for Chemists (For Non-Medical Students)

Date Day MS c (C h emistry)/Ilon s (Ch e mistry) S em ester-IV
06-05-2025 Tuesday cHE-541 / cHH-541 : Inorganic chemistry-rv(Advanced rnorgani" cne-ist.yy

(4s78)

09-05-2025 Friday cHE-542 / cHH-542: organic chemistry-vr (Asymmetric synthesi., c.ee"
Chemistry and Heterocyclics Chemistrv) @5791

13-05-2025 Tuesday
cHE-543 / cHH-543: Physical chemistry-v (surface and polymer chemistry)
(1iq0)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English

W
y:W*of Examinations
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*a z:-Ulflura,sfirri' d kr uE fu-J *S rrd a fd gr $nflra d-sd f€ 0rrs EE i'E *
uffi &-#fr d-r€rfr €r Process H-f fE-d fis, m H& r

40 ffre uffi oqs +6 + fd fsHkd.6 +

April2l,2025 lSlIlage

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination May Z02S
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Date i Dav

05-05-2025 Monday

08-05-2025 Thursday

t2-05-2025 Monday

15-05-2025 Thursday

19-05-2025

22-05-2025 Thursday

26-05-2025 Monday
29-05-2025 Thursday


